

2023
BID RESULTS

10/12/2023

6/22/23 Gravel Pit Soil Borings Awarded to Mannik & Smith Group

Lump Sum Cost per 10 hr day
on site for bore crew \$/day

Goodrich Pit/Ellington

Lee Hill Pit/Dayton

Warner Pit/Eikland

Cass City Pit/Novesta

Fisher Pit/Ellington

Material Analysis
per Loc \$/site

Contractor									
The Mannik & Smith Gro	\$4,750.00	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	\$250.00
Soil and Materials Eng	\$5,500.00	5 to 6	5 to 6	5 to 6	5 to 6	5 to 6	5 to 6	5 to 6	\$1,440.00
Proposal for Prof Eng and Culvert Design-Dutcher/Quanicasssee									
Contractor	Lump Sum								
BMJ Eng	\$22,000.00								
Spicer Group	\$60,984.00								

8/17/23 Shoulder Gravel Bid-Various

Bid Number	Twp	Rd Name	From	To	Shoulder Width (ft)	Length(Miles)	Spec	Bid Est. (Tons)	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	State	M-46	M-15 to Vassar		4' Shoulder	4.60	23A Limestone	4,015.00	\$34.07	\$136,791.05	\$34.65	\$139,119.75
2	Primary	Dickerson Rd	M-25 to Colwood		3' Shoulder	12.60	23A Gravel	7,560.00	\$22.46	\$169,797.60	\$23.35	\$176,526.00
3	Primary	Frankenmuth	Richville Rd to Jay		3' Shoulder	5.25	23A Gravel	3,150.00	\$25.44	\$80,136.00	\$22.15	\$69,772.50

Award #1-State/M46-NO AWARD #2-Dickerson-Ace #3Frankenmuth-Pyramid

Liquid Deicing awarded to Wilkinson

9/14/23 Professional Engineering and Bridge Design Services-Hurds Corner over Sucker Creek Drain, Wells Twp

Consultant

Cost for Design Pkg

Suggested Replcmt Struct

Est. Constr. Cost

Awarded to Spicer	\$72,600.00	Chamshell precast box culvert	\$1,023,000.00
Rowe	\$68,800.00	Spread Box Beam Struc	\$1,425,000.00

9/28/23 Professional Engineering and Bridge Design Services-East Dayton over Cass River, Indianfields Twp

Consultant

Cost for Design Pkg

Suggested Replcmt Struct

Est. Constr. Cost

Awarded to Spicer	\$35,400.00	Substructure Conc rehab	\$822,000.00
Rowe	\$23,700.00	Pier repairs	\$1,271,000.00